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Sonoma County Library and the 
Department Of Emergency Management presents 

Emergency Preparedness:  

SONOMA READY! 

Emergency Kits and Go Bags 
Learn about emergency kits and what items 

are important to have ready at all times. 

Monday January 6 
6:30-8:00pm Petaluma Library 

Wednesday January 29 
6:30-8:00pm Windsor Library 

Wednesday February 19 
6:30-8:00pm Cloverdale Library 

Monday March 9 
6:30-8:00pm Guerneville Library 

“Let ’s Get Sonoma Ready” 
2020 

BROUGHT TO YOU BY Measure Y 

     

 
 

  

Sonoma County Library and the 
Department Of Emergency Management presents 

Emergency Preparedness:  

SONOMA READY! 

Family Planning (and your pets, too!) 

Create a solid evacuation plan for you, 
the people you live with, and your pets. 

Monday January 13 
6:30-8:00pm Petaluma Library 

Wednesday February 5 
6:30-8:00pm Windsor Library 

Wednesday February 26 
6:30-8:00pm Cloverdale Library 

Monday March 16 
6:30-8:00pm Guerneville Library 

“Let ’s Get Sonoma Ready” 
2020 

BROUGHT TO YOU BY Measure Y 

     

 
 

  

Sonoma County Library and the 
Department Of Emergency Management presents 

Emergency Preparedness:  

SONOMA READY! 

Sources of information and community support 
Many have said the biggest indicator of how well you 
survive a disaster is what you knew, when you knew it, 

and how well you knew your neighbors. 

Monday January 27 
6:30-8:00pm Petaluma Library 

Wednesday February 12 
6:30-8:00pm Windsor Library 

Wednesday March 4 
6:30-8:00pm Cloverdale Library 

Monday March 23 
6:30-8:00pm Guerneville Library 

“Let ’s Get Sonoma Ready” 
2020 

BROUGHT TO YOU BY Measure Y 

     

 
 

  

For more information visit: sonomalibrary.org/emergency-preparedness For more information visit: sonomalibrary.org/emergency-preparedness For more information visit: sonomalibrary.org/emergency-preparedness 


